
A&S Media Report 3/30/18
03/24/2018 - 03/30/2018
47 external media stories tracked
2 press release tip sheets distributed
13 Cornell Chronicle stories
3 Cornell Daily Sun stories
20 A&S Website stories
15 Tweets
4 Facebook posts

Humanities and Arts

Undercover: UCLA Historian to Speak about the Secret Life of Journalist
Grace Halsell

03/25/2018

A&S Communications
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: History

Library preserves ‘Bound for Glory’ recordings and folk music history

03/27/2018
Ezra
Related People:  Howie Bursen '70, MA '73, PhD '74, Phil Shapiro MA '69
Related Department or Program: Literatures in English

Christian martyrdom narratives explored in Medieval Studies talk

03/28/2018
Cornell Chronicle

http://as.cornell.edu/news/undercover-ucla-historian-speak-about-secret-life-journalist-grace-halsell
http://as.cornell.edu/news/undercover-ucla-historian-speak-about-secret-life-journalist-grace-halsell
http://as.cornell.edu/news/library-preserves-bound-glory-recordings-and-folk-music-history
http://as.cornell.edu/news/christian-martyrdom-narratives-explored-medieval-studies-talk


Related People: Eric Rebillard
Related Department or Program: Medieval Studies Program, History, Classics

Professor emeritus, musician and scholar John Hsu dies

03/28/2018
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Steven Pond
Related Department or Program: Music

Cornell touts Sustainability Month with over 80 events

03/29/2018
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Karen Pinkus
Related Department or Program: Romance Studies, Comparative Literature

Social Sciences

Dark Undercurrents: Claude Chabrol’s Second Wave from Les Biches (1968)
to Innocents with Dirty Hands (1975)

03/25/2018
Bright Lights
Related People: Jonathan Kirshner
Related Department or Program: Government

Professor Jamila Michener wins Early Career Award

03/29/2018

A&S Communications
Related People: Jamila Michener
Related Department or Program: Government

Sciences and Math

http://as.cornell.edu/news/professor-emeritus-musician-and-scholar-john-hsu-dies
http://news.cornell.edu/stories/2018/03/cornell-touts-sustainability-month-over-80-events
http://brightlightsfilm.com/claude-chabrol-second-wave-les-biches-1968-innocents-dirty-hands-1975/#.WrkgDLpFxaR
http://brightlightsfilm.com/claude-chabrol-second-wave-les-biches-1968-innocents-dirty-hands-1975/#.WrkgDLpFxaR
http://as.cornell.edu/news/professor-jamila-michener-wins-early-career-award


Researchers identify the cells that trigger flowering

03/26/2018
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Robert Turgeon , Qingguo Chen
Related Department or Program:  Plant Biology

First proof of hydrogen-bonded water wires could lead to better
desalination

03/26/2018
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Poul B. Petersen , Heather Vanselous, Ph.D. ’17, graduate student
Stephanie Sanders
Related Department or Program: Chemistry and Chemical Biology

Understanding nanocatalysts' 'talk' could better inform design

03/26/2018
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Peng Chen , Ningmu Zou MS '14, PhD '18, Guanqun Chen MS '14,
PhD '18, graduate student Won Jung
Related Department or Program: Chemistry and Chemical Biology

Cornell researchers build telescopes to measure universe’s earliest light

03/28/2018
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Michael Niemack
Related Department or Program: Physics, Astronomy

Social Sciences, Sciences and Math, Humanities and Arts

Ape communication explored at Cornell event

03/26/2018
A&S Communications
Related People: Morten H. Christiansen

http://as.cornell.edu/news/researchers-identify-cells-trigger-flowering
http://as.cornell.edu/news/first-proof-hydrogen-bonded-water-wires-could-lead-better-desalination
http://as.cornell.edu/news/first-proof-hydrogen-bonded-water-wires-could-lead-better-desalination
http://as.cornell.edu/news/understanding-nanocatalysts-talk-could-better-inform-design
http://as.cornell.edu/news/cornell-researchers-build-telescopes-measure-universe%E2%80%99s-earliest-light
http://as.cornell.edu/news/ape-communication-explored-cornell-event


Related Department or Program: Romance Studies, Psychology, Neurobiology
and Behavior, Literatures in English, Ecology and Evolutionary Biology, Comparative
Literature, Cognitive Science Program

Still exploring in Arts & Sciences? Visit the majors/experiential learning fair
April 12

03/27/2018

A&S Communications
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: 

Einaudi Center travel grants to send 100 graduate students packing

03/27/2018
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Linguistics, History, Government, Ecology and
Evolutionary Biology, Anthropology

Social Sciences, Humanities and Arts

Princeton professor explores intersection between Jewish, American
ghettos  

03/27/2018

A&S Communications
Related People: Jonathan Aaron Boyarin
Related Department or Program: Sociology, Near Eastern Studies, Jewish Studies
Program, American Studies Program, Africana Studies and Research Center

Students chosen for ethics conference at West Point

03/27/2018

A&S Communications

http://as.cornell.edu/news/still-exploring-arts-sciences-visit-majorsexperiential-learning-fair-april-12
http://as.cornell.edu/news/still-exploring-arts-sciences-visit-majorsexperiential-learning-fair-april-12
http://as.cornell.edu/news/einaudi-center-travel-grants-send-100-graduate-students-packing
http://as.cornell.edu/news/princeton-professor-explores-intersection-between-jewish-american-ghettos-%C2%A0
http://as.cornell.edu/news/princeton-professor-explores-intersection-between-jewish-american-ghettos-%C2%A0
http://as.cornell.edu/news/students-chosen-ethics-conference-west-point


Related People:  Simone Smith ’20
Related Department or Program: Program on Ethics and Public Life, Government

NYC visioning committee reports high interest, growth potential

03/29/2018
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program, Africana Studies
and Research Center

Things to Do, March 30-April 6, 2018

03/29/2018
Cornell Chronicle
Related People:  Marquis Bey, M.A. ’17
Related Department or Program: Performing and Media Arts, Africana Studies
and Research Center , Cornell Cinema

http://news.cornell.edu/stories/2018/03/nyc-visioning-committee-reports-high-interest-growth-potential
http://news.cornell.edu/stories/2018/03/things-do-march-30-april-6-2018

